SOCIOLOGIE
ANUL II

	Nr. crt.
	Disciplina
	Cadru didactic examinator
	Data 
	Ora
	Sala

	1
	Demografia si sociologia populației
	Lect.univ.dr. Gabriel Pricină
Asist.univ.dr. Veronica Gheorghiță
	23.05.2019
	10.00
	270

	2
	Sociologia devianței
	Lect.univ.dr. Gabriel Pricină
Lect.univ.dr. Simona Mihaiu
	30.05.2019
	10.00
	270

	3
	Sociologia comunicării
	Lect.univ.dr. Alina Țenescu
Asist.univ.dr. Cristina Goga
	03.06.2019
	12.00
	464B
	

	4
	Socilogie juridică
	Lect.univ.dr. Adrian Bogdan
Asist.univ.dr. Cristina Goga
	10.06.2019
	10.00
	464A

	5
	Istoria sociologiei
	Lect.univ.dr. Gabriela Motoi
Asist.univ.dr. Veronica Gheorghiță
	18.06.2019
	10.00
	464B

	
	Educație fizică
	Lect.univ.dr. Roxana Dumitru
	20.05.2019
	16.00
	FEFS




